The Rhode Island July - September 2021
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 07, 2021 08:39 AM
Contact Information

Name: R.l. POLICE CHIEFS ASSOCIATION Phone: 1046239031

Address: 40 Caswell St
Email: swordell@ripolicechiefs.org Narragansett,RI
02882

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Criminal Procedure

Reported Bills:

H5140



H5653

H5883

H5884

H5993

H6025

S0122

S0129

S0404

S0414

S0416

S0417

S0419

S0737

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:






